Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: GEI Power Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 22-01-2025, List of Creditors as on 18-04-2025

List of unsecured Other Creditors (Except Financial and Operational Creditors)

(Amount in 3)
SL Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount |Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. Dateof  |Amount claimed |Amount of claim _|Nature of claim Amount Amount Whether  |% Voting  |contingent  |mutual dues,  |of claim |under verification
receipt admitted covered by  |covered by |related Party sharein CoC |claim that may beset  |not
security Guarantee off admitted
interest
Mr. C E Fernandes | 3/24/2025 257,504,555 Unsecured Creditor - - NO NA NIL NIL 257,504,555
Total 257,504,555 257,504,555




